GILA COUNTY

PLAN HOLDER LIST

Due Date: 6/12/2015

Bid No: 040615

PLAN HOLDER LIST

Title Colcord Road Paving

05-12-15 Emailed clarification to all that pre-bid meeting is on the job site.
05-13-15 Emailed directions to the job site.

06-04-15 Emailed Addendum No. 1
06-09-15 Emailed Addendum No. 2

FIRM NAME

MAILING ADDRESS

TELEPHONE

CONTACT NAME

DATE

PLANS

ADDENDUM

Intermountain West

bids@imwcc.net

480-745-5456

Robert

5/8/2015

IFB

Emailed
06-04-15 and
06-09-15

Sunland Asphalt

sschmucker@sunlandasphalt.com

602-323-2800

Stacie Schmucker

5/8/2015

IFB

Emailed
06-04-15 and
06-09-15

Roy Haught Excavating

haughtroy@yahoo.com

928-474-2454

Debbie

5/8/2015

IFB

Emailed
06-04-15 and
06-09-15

Payson Concrete & Materials

pcmpsn@gmail.com

928-474-2231

Tony McDaniel

5/8/2015

IFB

Emailed
06-04-15 and
06-09-15

Sullivan Paving

sulpave@cableone.net

928-425-4430

Randy Sullivan

5/8/2015

IFB

Emailed
06-04-15 and
06-09-15

Arizona Pavement Profiling

jacks@nesbitts.com

480-966-6094

Jack Sawyer

5/8/2015

IFB

Emailed
06-04-15 and
06-09-15

RD Sanders Construction

rsanders@msn.com

602-920-9304

Randy Sanders

5/8/2015

IFB

Emailed
06-04-15 and
06-09-15

Western States Profiling

bgallimore@wspinc.net

602-809-3152

Bryan Gallimore

5/8/2015

IFB

Emailed
06-04-15 and
06-09-15

Midstate Asphalt Services, LLC

midstateasphalt@yahoo.com

928-978-5728

Paul Randall

5/8/2015

IFB

Emailed
06-04-15 and
06-09-15
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GILA COUNTY

PLAN HOLDER LIST

Due Date: 6/12/2015

PLAN HOLDER LIST

Title Colcord Road Paving

Bid No: 040615

FIRM NAME

MAILING ADDRESS

TELEPHONE

CONTACT NAME

DATE

PLANS

ADDENDUM

State Constructors

brpavel@hotmail.com

928-978-0440

Buddy Randall

5/11/2015

IFB

Emailed
06-04-15 and
06-09-15

Blue Book

www.bluebook.com

5/8/2015

IFB

Posted
06-04-15 and
06-09-15

Dodge Data & Analytics

Breanna.treto@construction.com

626-737-7447

Breanna Treto

5/8/2015

IFB

Emailed
06-04-15 and
06-09-15

Waltz Construction

jeff@waltzconstruction.com

480-759-9622

Jeff Baer

5/8/2015

IFB

Emailed
06-04-15 and
06-09-15

Cactus Asphalt

jabram@cactusasphalt.com

602-377-5651

Jeff Abram

IFB

Emailed
06-04-15 and
06-09-15

Alliance Street Works

ed.alliance@yahoo.com

928-567-8696

Ed Riddell

IFB

Emailed
06-04-15 and
06-09-15

Hatch Construction & Paving

robin@hatchmaterials.com

928-457-6564

Robin Hargrave

IFB

Emailed
06-04-15 and
06-09-15

Regional Pavement Maintenance

justin@regionalaz.com

602-677-4870

Justin Kloszewski

IFB

Emailed
06-04-15 and
06-09-15

NGU Contracting

ngucontracting@gmail.com

602-694-3301

Jimmy Johnson

IFB

Emailed
06-04-15 and
06-09-15
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GILA COUNTY

PLAN HOLDER LIST

PLAN HOLDER LIST

Due Date: 6/12/2015 Title Colcord Road Paving

Bid No: 040615

FIRM NAME

MAILING ADDRESS TELEPHONE CONTACT NAME

DATE

PLANS

ADDENDUM

Mangum Civil Constructors

l.plante@mangumgroup.com 928-970-1286 Luke Plante

IFB

Emailed
06-04-15 and
06-09-15

Gold Horizon Contracting

goldhorizoncontracting@gmail.com 602-413-2013 Steve Green

IFB

Emailed
06-04-15 and
06-09-15
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